
Financial Results for Q/E Jun. 30, 2001 

The cumulative results for the nine months to 2001 June 30 are compared here with those for the 
quarter and nine months ended 2000 June 30 respectively, restated as if New Banking Group had 
been in existence for that period. 

 

 
QUARTER 

ENDED 
2001 

June 30 
J$'M 

 
9 MTHS 
ENDED 

2001 
June.30 

J$'M 

Restated 
QUARTER 

ENDED 
2000 

June.30 
J$M 

Restated 
QUARTER 

ENDED 
2000 

June.30 
J$M 

REVENUE 3,297 10,901 3,774 10,826 

EXPENSES 
2,795 

 

9,627 

 

3,367 

 

10,175 

 

Profit before Exceptional and 
Extraordinary Items 

502 1,274 407 651 

Exceptional items 
(400) 

 

(400) 

 

(34) 

 

(34) 

 

Profit before Taxation and 
Extraordinary Item 

102 874 373 617 

Taxation 
61 

 

(39) 

 

(80) 

 

(99) 

 

 
163 835 293 518 

Minority interest in results of 
subsidiaries 

(17) 

 

(30) 

 

(18) 

 

(34) 

 

Profit after Taxation and before 
Extraordinary Items 

146 805 275 484 

Extraordinary items 
- 

 

3 

 

- 

 

- 

 

NET PROFIT 
146 

 

808 

 

275 

 

484 

 

EARNINGS PER STOCK UNIT 
    

Before extraordinary items 
 

$0.41 
 

$0.24 

After extraordinary items 
 

$0.41 

  
$0.24 

 
 


